74
Studio Freestanding Gas
Studio 1 Freestanding
Front
Finish
Studio 2 Freestanding conventional flue with Black front and matching
bench, Pebble & Stone fuel bed and optional Vermiculite lining
Product

15° bend 999-031
30° bend 999-078
45° bend 8507AN
90° bend 8508AN
*Note: Terminal lengths are stainless steel.
76
Gazco is a member of  the Stovax Group which manufactures and distributes many other high quality fireplace products:
Stove Benches
Product Code Product
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
RVACLB45BHT 45 Low bench 450 250 420
RVACB45BHT 45 High bench 450 350 420
RVACLB100BHT 100 Low bench 1000 250 420
RVACB100BHT 100 High bench 1000 350 420
RVACLB120BHT 120 Low bench 1200 250 420
RVACB120BHT 120 High bench 1200 350 420
RVACLB140BHT 140 Low bench 1400 250 420
RVACB140BHT 140 High bench 1400 350 420
RVACLB180BHT 180 Low bench 1800 250 465
RVACB180BHT 180 High bench 1800 350 465
These versatile steel benches are compatible with the Gas Loft, Gas and Electric Vision, Gas Riva2 F670 and Vogue Stoves. With five widths and
two heights, they offer greater design possibilities to accomodate your individual stylying requirements.
45 High 100 High 120 High
45 Low 100 Low 120 Low